2
Magnetic Mallet
Conceived and designed to combine power and control to achieve what previously seemed impossible.
Produced by Meta Ergonomica Srl, it is a device for oral surgery, based on magneto-dynamic technology.
When to use Magnetic Mallet?
Extractions, sinus lifts, split crests, bone modelling, Osseo densification.
Magnetic Mallet is used both to implement normal surgical protocols and more advanced ones, where preserving bone
allows the procedure to be significantly simplified.  With the crown remover handpiece, you can also remove bridges and

code description
MM-MAN-PLUS Magnetic Mallet Handpiece Plus
6
Osteotomes | Implant site preparation and sinus lift with
even more freedom of action
At progressively larger
widths, with clearly
visible depth notches
Designed for osteocondensation and flat-tip implant
preparation, it can also be used for sinus lifts or
LMSF technique. Curved osteotomes, equipped with
an offset handle, are suitable for both posterior and
anterior regions.
Only Curved
code description
MM-F-100PC Osteotome 100P
code description
MM-F-100C Osteotome 100
code description
MM-F-160C Osteotome 160
code description
MM-F-200C Osteotome 200
code description
MM-F-230C Osteotome 230
code description
MM-F-300C Osteotome 300
code description
MM-F-330C Osteotome 330
code description
MM-F-360C Osteotome 360
7
Extractors | Avulsions tools
Design studied to have
the best geometry for

13
13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Elevate | Stop
Innovation and safety
13 Millimeter stops for a safe clinical procedure.
code description
MM-F-STELEV1 Stop 1
MM-F-STELEV2 Stop 2
MM-F-STELEV3 Stop 3
MM-F-STELEV4 Stop 4
MM-F-STELEV5 Stop 5
MM-F-STELEV6 Stop 6
MM-F-STELEV7 Stop 7
MM-F-STELEV8 Stop 8
MM-F-STELEV9 Stop 9
MM-F-STELEV10 Stop 10
MM-F-STELEV11 Stop 11
MM-F-STELEV12 Stop 12
MM-F-STELEV13 Stop 13
14
Magnetic Mallet | Crown remover
Removes bridges and
crowns with the help